Milling Cutters
Features
◦More teeth = More productivity
◦Light weight aluminum body
◦Adjustable edge height
◦Produces outstanding surface finishes
◦Internal coolant supply
◦Inserts can be reground up to 4 times
◦�Guaranteed set up service is available
series　Adjustable typeutteruttereedeedighigh
● Cutter
φ
φ
A.R. 0°
R.R. ＋5°
Item Number Stock
Weight Dimensions （mm) Max
RPM
Arbor
style
Arbor
bolt
Recommended
tightening
torque
(kg) φ φ N・m
JHF050C2200R07 ● 7 0.23 50 45 22.0 10.4 6.3 20,000 FMC22 CS1040A 20
JHF063C2200R10 ● 10 0.38 63 45 22.0 10.4 6.3 20,000 FMC22 CS1040A 20
JHF080A2540R12 ● 12 0.48 80 45 25.4 9.5 6.0 18,000 FMA25.4 MBC-M12 40
JHF100A2540R16 ● 16 0.74 100 45 25.4 9.5 6.0 18,000 FMA25.4 MBC-M12 40
JHF125A2540R22 ● 22 1.10 125 45 25.4 9.5 6.0 15,000 FMA25.4 MBC-M12 40
�＊ Includes inserts and parts
● Insert
Wiper Shape Item Number Corner angle Max DOC
（mm） A.R.  （mm）